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Name
Abkari Shashikala
Achar Naveen & Roshni
Addepalli Rajendra & Venu
Adi Vijay & Padma
Agrawal Rajendra & Manjari
Agrawal Ram & Prema
Agrawal Vikash & Nidhi
Agrawal Vikram & Sarika
Ajmera Manoj & Rita
Akula Krishna& Padma
Akula Vikram
Allena Ramana & Niraja
Amin Manubhai & Usha
Amin Nishith
Anand Raj & Shresta
Archana Chandra Devesh Veena
Bagul Kishor & Gita
Bajaj K. Brij & Urmila
Bakhru Hassaram & Usha
Bala Krishna Rajeev & Rachna
Balasubramanian .N.
Banerjee Ban & Priti
Bangalore Purushotham & Rajani
Bapat Vikas & Aruna
Battu Kishenrao & Shakuntala
Bharteey Brij & Shoba
Bhat Ishwara & Prabha
Bhat Satish & Jyoti
Bhate Suresh
Bhatia Sudarshan & Asha Rijhsinghani
Bheemineni Veerabhadra & Anuradha
Bisht Anil & Seema
Boolchandani Mohan & Mala
Chakraborti Rabin
Chappidi Padmanabha & Radhika
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LO0057 2 Chari MVK & Padma
LO0058 2 Chaudhari Ram & Panna
LO0006 2 Chaudhry Sanjay & Sujata
LO0059 1 Chaudhry Sneh
LO0001 2 Chavali Pardha & Jaya
LO0060 2 Chawla Kumar & Poonam
LO0061 2 Chetty Sevugan & Meena
LO0062 2 Chockalingam Somu & Akila
LO0063 2 Darjee Dhiraj & Lopa
LO0064 2 Desai Jivji & Jyotsna
LO0065 2 Deshmukh Praveen & Monica
LO0066 2 Dhar Manmoham & Swarn
LO0067 2 Dharan Murali & Tara
LO0068 2 Dharia Kurtish & Jignya
LO0070 2 Diwan Joyce Johnson & Romesh
LO0071 1 Dixitar K.S.

LO0072 2 Dubey Shyam & Krishna
LO0073 1 Gambhir Anu

LO0074 2 Gandham Sai & Vijaya
LO0076 1 Ghoshal Krishna

LO0077 1 Gokhale Sunanda

LO0078 2 Goswami Arvind & Kirti
LO0069 2 Gowadara Divakara Murthy & Mythili
LO0007 2 Gupta Ashok K & Rita
LO0079 2 Gupta Kuldeep & Rita
LO0080 2 Gupta Pradeep& Shelly
L00199 1 Gupta Rahul & Sweta Joshi
LO0081 2 Gupta Yogesh & Renu
LO0003 2 Gurme Uttam & Sunita
LO0082 2 Heragu Sunderesh & Rita
LO0083 2 lyer Hari & Lalitha

L00195 1 lyer Shridhar

L00198 2 Jain Ashish & Yojana
LO0084 2 Jain Nirmal & Sheela
LO0085 1 Jain Suman
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LO0086 2 Jajoor Nagraj & Sudha
LO0087 2 Joshi Prakash & Garima
LO0088 2 Joshi Sharad & Suman
LO0089 2 Kabra Hariram & Rekha
LO0090 2 Kadambi Vedant & Mythili
LO0091 2 Kallianpur Vinod & Renu
LO0092 1 Kamdar Manju
LO0093 2 Kaushik Prashant & Richa
LO0094 2 Keshava HB & Devaki
L00194 2 Kothandasamy Mohanraj & Senthamarai
LO0095 2 Kottapally Srivatsa & Rajaram Sudha
LO0096 2 Krishnamoorthi M.S & Janaki
LO0097 2 Krishnappa K.S. & Meena
LO0098 2 Kumar Arbind & Roma
LO0099 2 Kumar Jayant &Sujatha
L00192 2 Kumar Mithilesh & Kiran
LO0100 1 Kunchala Pratima
LO0101 2 Kuria Balu & Aravinda
L00102 2 Lahiri Kajal & Nandini
LO0103 2 Lalukota Ram Mohan & Deepa
LO0104 2 Langer Bharat & Seema
LO0105 2 Lunia Shantilal & Chandrakanta
LO0106 2 Luthra Krishan & Sudipti
LO0008 2 Madadi Shashidhar & Madhavi Latha R Kambam
LO0009 2 Madan Mamta
L0O0107 2 Madan Rakesh & Punam
L00108 2 Malaviya Bimal & Rajni
LO0109 2 Mandava Amrutha & Sreedevi
LOO110 2 Mani Ramani & Mrinalini
L00188 2 Matta Vipin & Niti
LOO111 2 Mattur Balakrishna R & Jaya
L00028 2 Mehrotra Shashi & Rosy
LO0112 2 Mehrotra Vishnu & Neena
LO0113 2 Mehta Banshi & Sushila
LO0114 2 Mehta Shambhu & Jyoti
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LO0115 2 Mitta Srinivas & Swatantra
L00024 2 Mittal Peeyush & Anupama
LO0026 1 Mruthyanjaya Y.C
LO0116 2 Muppidi Veera Venkata Rami Reddy & Rani
L00117 2 Murarka Shyam & Saroj
L00118 2 Muthiah Annamalai & Kannammai
LO0119 2 Nagarajan Kirthivasan & Chitra lyer
L00120 2 Naidu D.OM & Ranganayaki
L00121 2 Nair Narayan & Shanta
L00122 2 Narasimhan R & Vasantha
L00193 1 Narravula Raghav
L00123 2 Narravula Tharunidhar & Sailaja
L00124 2 Nevatia Surendra & Nita
L00125 2 Nidamanuri Sailaja & Srinivas
LOO010 2 Oruganti Vijay & Rama
L0O0126 2 Pai Vishnu & Seema
LO0127 2 Parikh Shirish & Nita
L00129 2 Patel Bharat (Ben) & Yogini
LO0130 2 Patel Champak & Rasila
LO0131 2 Patel Jagdish Chandra & Hemlata
L00132 2 Patel Naren & lla
L00128 1 Patel Neela
L00133 1 Patel Rajendra
L00134 2 Patel Sanjiv & Mona
LO0135 2 Patel Shailesh & Angana
LO0136 1 Patel Shashikant
LO0011 1 Patel Vijay
L00137 2 Pathare Prakash & Usha
LO0002 2 Patil Nagraj & Shanta
L00138 2 Periakaruppan A. & Alagu
LO0139 2 Perumal Kandasamy Chetty & Radharani
L00140 2 Pilar Raveendranath & Sandhya
L00141 1 Pinnapati Suhasini
L00142 2 Potluri Mohandas & Shobharani
L00143 2 Prabhakara F.S & Geeta Prabhakara

Page 4 of 8



MEMBER_ID
L00025
L00144
L00145
L00146
L00186
L00022
L00197
L00150
L00147
L00148
L00149
L00155
L00151
L00152
L00153
L00154
L00156
L00201
L00157
L00158
L00159
L00160
L00161
L00162
L00163
L00164
L00165
L00166
L00167
L00168
L00169
L00170
L00171
L00172
L00173

HTS Life Member List

Member Count
2

N P NN DNNEPEPNMNNNMNMNNNMNNNNNNMNNMNNNMNNNNMNNNMNNENNNNNPENNDNDNDN

Name
Prasad Anil & Bindya
Puranik Arun & Mangala
Purohit Madhukar & Shobha
Putta Sury & Jhansi
Raizada Sangeeta & Deepak
Rajiv Sood
Ramakrishnan Ramesh & Niramala
Ramamurthy Rajesh & Vasantha
Ramani Shantilal & Kamini
Rametra Ashok & Rama
Rangan Murali & Venkateswaran Sujatha
Rao Leela
Rao Gattu & Sharada
Rao Govind & Jyothi
Rao Mohan A. V. & Vidya
Rao Panduranga & Roopa
Ravipati Sitaramaiah & Jhansi
Reddy Chandra & Roopa
Reddy Janardhan & Kumudha
Reddy Ravi & Pratibha
Reddy Shashidar & Suguna
Reddy Venkat & Lakshmi
Reddy Venu.M. & Sarada
Roysam Badrinath & Shantala
Sadana Mohan & Sarit
Sahoo Narayan & Kalyani
Salgam Arvind & Manjula
Sankrith Sankaranarayanan & Jaya
Saran Brij
Sarma Ramaswamy & Mukti
Sastry Sreepada & Lakshmi
Savkar Sudhir & Leela
Sekhar Chandra & Jayanti
Setty Malliah
Shah Manoj & Mira

Page 5 of 8



MEMBER_ID

L00174
LO0175
LO0176
LO0019
L00177
LO0178
L00179
LO0180
L00200
LO0181
L00182
LO0183
L00184
LO0013
L00185
LO0014
L00187
LO0196
LO0015
LO0004
LO0016
LO0017
LO0018
LO0021

HTS Life Member List

Member Count

2

P NN DNDNNNMNMNNNNPRPRPRPNNNMNPEPENNNMNNRERERREDN

Name
Shah Rasik & Hansa
Shah Sachin & Abhijna
Shanti Shankar
Shobha Sundaram
Shrinivasan Kamini
Singh Ajai & Garima
Singh Amritesh & Sunita
Singh Guryam & Kiran
Singh Naib & Kaur Angrej
Srivastav Anupam & Sarojini
Srivastava Kalika & Rama
Subramanian T.A & Meena
Sundaram Gomathi
Sundaram Shobha
Taneja Sanjay & Sweta
Thangirala Subramanyam & Sudha
Thirumalai Jayakumar & Vasanthi
Thyagarajan Sivakumar & Vidya
Tolpadi Anil & Anjana
Tondamantham Nazareth K & Anuradha
Vellala Ramakrishna & Lakshmi
Visweswariah Hanumappa & Nirmala
Voleti Venkateswararao & Asha
Yaturi Subhashini
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A00210 1 Adikoppula Ashok
A00237 1 Arivazhagan Ananth
A00135 2 Bandaru Siva & Sesha (Sailaja)
A00248 2 Bansal Darshan & Saroj
A00039 2 Bhat Ravi & Manita
A00035 1 Bhatt Sushila
A00239 2 Bisht Aseem
A00238 2 C. Teja & Nagasree Vidya
A00030 2 Cheruvu Sastry & Jaya
A00081 2 Dagli Rohit & Nayana
A00172 2 Dhingra Arun & Nutan
A00007 2 Ganesh Vaidyanathan & Jayashree
A00261 2 Gangadharan Padmanabhan & Shoba
A00050 1 Garcha Gurinder
A00012 2 Gawde Prashant & Supriya
A00245 2 Giridhar Jothiprasad & Priya Nagarajan
A00204 1 Harde Hasmukh /Barbara
A00264 2 lyer Raghu & Subha
A00207 2 Jain Manoj and Smita
A00036 2 Janga Veera Venkata & Kavitha
A00247 2 Jeevarathnam Ayyan...& Maha Lakshmi
A00241 2 Kalaga Madhav & Mrs. Kalaga
A00068 2 Kale Suryakant and Vaishali
A00265 2 Kandlakunda Sarathbabu & Sumamalini
A00266 2 Karanjkar Praveen B & Anjali
A00249 2 Karthikeyan Narayanan & Kannathal Natarajan
A00086 2 Kekane Tushar & Sonali
A00054 2 Kompally Kalyan & Anjali
A00041 2 Kothandan Kodi & Kousalya
A00213 2 Krishnan Balaji Thattai Partha & Lavanya
A00242 2 Kumar Amit & Payal
A00253 2 Lavanya Chandramouli & Subamanian Krishnan
A00227 2 Mariappan Dhanushkodi Durai & Vidyawathy
A00267 2 Mehrotra Vishnu & Neena
A00250 2 Milkuri Venkata Reddy & Kavitha
A00258 2 Mishra Vipul and Advita
A00244 2 Nagarkar Kaustubh
A00240 2 Nair Binod & Spouse
A00268 2 Nair Gopalakrishnan Binod Kumar
A00208 2 Nair Renjith & Deepa Sukumaran
A00209 2 Nair Rethish & Ramya
A00129 2 Obla Vishvesh & Latha Kuppa
A00228 2 Paranjpe Jayant & Mridula
A00269 2 Patil Krishna & Savita
A00254 2 Prabhu Kailash & Nitya Kumargurunathan
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A00060 2 Prasad Sidheshwar & Shakuntala
A00236 2 Rajkumar Srinivasulu & Renuka
A00257 2 Rajulu Deepa &Varada
A00256 2 Raman Sundar & Shalini
A00270 2 Ramanathan Girish & Anitha
A00160 2 Rattehalli Vijay & Sunitha
A00057 2 Sankarapandian Muthumanickam & Shoba Hosadurg:
A00260 2 Sarankumar & Venkata Lakshmi
A00270 2 Saxena Shravan & Tanuja
A00271 2 Shah Pratibha & Parag
A00028 2 Shravah Ved & Asha
A00044 2 Sil Ajay & Dolly
A00251 1 Singh Avin
A00246 2 Sripathy Venkataraman & Nalini
A00255 2 Srivastav Navin & Walvekar Supriya
A00215 2 Subramanian Thiyagarajan & Meenakshi
A00128 2 Swami Aavni & Kamal
A00259 2 Thatipelly Gowri Vara Prasad & Saritha
A00252 2 Thirumalasetty Venkata Raghuram & Mrudula
A00272 2 Tripati Himanshu & Jaydevi
A00243 2 Vadarevu Anurag
A00233 2 Vasantharaja Janakiraman & Shylaja
A00092 2 Vellayappan Ragavan & Valliammai
A00082 2 Vupputuri Srinivasrao & Chandrakala
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